

Northern Electricity Supply Company (NESCO) Limited (An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board) Office of the Project Director Rangpur Division Power Distribution Project, NESCO Ltd. Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh. Mob: +88-01713 850751, E-mail: pd.rangpdp@nesco.gov.bd

Memo No: 27.29.0000.015.07.246.22-2253

শুখ হামিনার উদ্বোগ যুরু বায়ে বিশ্ব

Date: 27/06/2022

Amendment-3 (e-GP Tender ID-704289)

Tender Name: Procurement of Pole Fittings and Line Accessories (DPP Package-69)		
Clauga No/Issue	Provious Data	New Data

Clause. No/Issue	Previous Data	New Data
Tender Document last selling Date and Time	27-Jun-2022 16:00	03-Jul-2022 16:00
Tender Closing, Opening Date & Time	28-Jun-2022 11:30	04-Jul-2022 11:30

Sd-(D. M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal) Project Director Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution Line and Sub-station of Rangpur Division NESCO Ltd.

Memo No: 27.29.0000.015.07.246.22-2253

1. Managing Director, NESCO Ltd.

2. Executive Director (Technical/Finance), NESCO, Ltd.

3. Chief Engineer (Services), NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi.

4. DGM (Finance), NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi.

5. Deputy Manager (Finance), Rangpur Division Power Distribution Project, NESCO Ltd.

6. Deputy Manager, Admin (for publishing in newspapers), NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi.

7. Notice Board

8. Office Copy

27.06.2022 (D. M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal) Project Director Extension and Renovation Project of Distribution Line and Sub-station of Rangpur Division NESCO Ltd.

Date: 27/06/2022